DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BETTER VOICE LIMITED

BETTER WINDOWS LTD

BETTERYOU LIMITED

BETTESHANGER SUSTAINABLE PARK LTD

BETTING SHOP SERVICES LIMITED

BETTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BETTISCOMBE LTD

BETTISCOMBE LTD

BETTOLA MEATS LIMITED

BETTOLA MEATS LIMITED

BETTS AND BROUGHTON LIMITED

BETTS AND FAULKNER LIMITED

BETTS BINS & WINDOW CLEANING
SERVICES LTD

BETTS BINS & WINDOW CLEANING
SERVICES LTD

BETTY CARILLA LTD

BETTY KEMI HEALTHCARE LTD

BETTY LEWIS NURSERY SCHOOL LIMITED

BETTY LOVES CANDLES LIMITED

BETTYS BESPOKE GIFTS LIMITED

BETTYS CLOSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BETUL LIMITED

BETULA CONSULT LTD

BETVESTMENT LTD

BETWEEN HORSES LTD

BETWEEN HORSES LTD

BETWEENUS.BS LIMITED

BE.U LTD

BEU CLEANSE LIMITED

BEULAH CHAIKIN LTD

BEULAH CHAIKIN LTD

BEUNIQUEART LTD

BEUNIQUEART LTD

BE UNIQUE INTERIORS LTD

BEU RESTAURANT LTD/CLOUD
ACCOUNTANCY (BLACKPOOL)

BEVALEIGHCAD LIMITED

BEVAN COOLING LTD

BEVAN FUNNELL GROUP LIMITED

BEVAN IT SERVICES LTD

BEVAN MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BEVE LTD

BEVEL GEAR IT SOLUTIONS LTD

B'EVENT LTD

BEVERAGE AND FOOD LTD

BEVERAGE AND FOOD 2 LTD

BEVERAGE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LTD

BEVERIDGE & BOWMAN LIMITED

BEVERLEY AND CRANLEY (HOVE)

BEVERLEY ASSOCIATES LTD

BEVERLEY CAR CARE LTD

BEVERLEY COURT (BROCKLEY)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BEVERLEY DMO LIMITED

(CONT'D)

LTD

LIMITED

08649746
12339692
05541287
07687231
05310821
06662093
13572105
13572105
06950124
06950124
11085718
07308461
13577229

13577229

11452167
10321921
08065008
11137048
12151455
09733275
12793835
07010345
09167718
13576437
13576437
12682251
12242098
09869165
10325556
10325556
13574948
13574948
12458196
12259193

09314649
08787648
05945993
09153453
06955248

11662228
07141210
12807736
12147319
12147315
10922209
11177381
05370544
07878572
04855432
04225843

09756109
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18/08/2021
24/08/2021
19/08/2021
18/08/2021
24/08/2021
20/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
20/08/2021

20/08/2021

23/08/2021
24/08/2021
23/08/2021
19/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
18/08/2021
23/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
18/08/2021
24/08/2021
23/08/2021
19/08/2021
20/08/2021
19/08/2021
19/08/2021
18/08/2021
19/08/2021

23/08/2021
18/08/2021
20/08/2021
19/08/2021
20/08/2021

20/08/2021
19/08/2021
23/08/2021
23/08/2021
23/08/2021
19/08/2021
23/08/2021
22/08/2021
24/08/2021
18/08/2021
21/08/2021

19/08/2021

BETTERSAFE PRODUCTS LTD

BETTER SPORTING LTD

BETTER START EDUCATION LIMITED

BETTER THAN THAT LTD

BEVERLEY DRIVE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

BEVERLEY GARDENS (COLCHESTER) LTD

BEVERLEY GARDENS PROPERTY LTD

BEVERLEY HASLAM LIMITED

BEVERLEY HOLIDAY HOMES LIMITED

BEVERLEY HOUSE MANAGEMENT
(CASTELNAU) LIMITED

BEVERLEY'S (BUCKLEY) LIMITED

BEVERLEY TERRACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BEVERLEY TERRACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BEVERLONIAN HOTELS LTD

BEVERLY ENGINEER AND ASSOCIATE LTD

BEVERLY ENGINEER AND ASSOCIATE LTD

BEVERLY HILLS CARS & CHAUFFEUR
SERVICES LIMITED

BEVERLY SECURITIES LIMITED

BEVERMAC BRITANNIA LTD

THE BEVERSBROOK CENTRE (CALNE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BEVIE CONSULTANCY LTD

BEVIE HANDCRAFT UK LIMITED

BEVIE PARTNERS LIMITED

BE VI FP LIMITED

BE VI GP 2 LIMITED

BEVILACQUA LIMITED

BEVIMANGIA LIMITED

THE BEVIS TRUST FOR WILDLIFE
MANAGEMENT

BEV MESSINGER MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BEVOVISUALS LTD

BEVOVISUALS LTD

BEWDLEY PRIVATE HIRE LTD

BEW ENGINEERING LIMITED

BEWLEY RECRUITMENT LIMITED

BE WOLF LIMITED

BE WOLF LIMITED

BEX & BOBS LTD

B-EXCELLENT LTD

BEX CREATIVE LTD

BEXHALE LIMITED

BEXHILL CONTRACTS LIMITED

BEXHILL ESTATES LIMITED

BEXHILL ESTATES LIMITED

BEXHILL FAMILY COLLECTIVE CIC

BEXHILL LOCUM SERVICES LIMITED

BEXLEY DAY NURSERY LIMITED

BEXLEY PARK SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB
LIMITED

BEXLEY VAN HIRE LTD

08162356
12824733
10174493
12122344
05250309
13103891
13240111
08179283
09984667
10903187

05881323
03465574

03465574

08049595
13573089
13573089
04511455

01776729
10832732
02553377

08884238
01805952
02750237
10923187
10923594
12112224
10408279
09921269

08640667

13577231
13577231
12590242
08186386
02877252
13580969
13580969
11084551
12696074
11832937
07732079
03093433
07904025
07904025
12834462
07745900
10289733
04388064

12455287

(D4)
(D4)
(E1)
(D1)
(b1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)

(D1)

(F4)
(C1)
(B1)
(D4)

(b1)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)

20/08/2021
19/08/2021
23/08/2021
24/08/2021
23/08/2021
23/08/2021
23/08/2021
18/08/2021
24/08/2021
18/08/2021

24/08/2021
23/08/2021

23/08/2021

18/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021

23/08/2021
20/08/2021
24/08/2021

19/08/2021
22/08/2021
22/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
18/08/2021
24/08/2021

24/08/2021

20/08/2021
20/08/2021
18/08/2021
23/08/2021
20/08/2021
23/08/2021
23/08/2021
22/08/2021
18/08/2021
24/08/2021
20/08/2021
23/08/2021
23/08/2021
18/08/2021
23/08/2021
19/08/2021
24/08/2021
18/08/2021

23/08/2021



